


&

?

&
?

b

b

b
b

44

44

44

44

∑

∑
œœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
Œ œœ œœ œœ

N.C. F G m F
A

Majestic  q�=�ca. 801*

f

7 Œ œœ ..œœ jœœ
My God is

Œ œ ..œœ Jœœ

...œœœ œœœ œœœ ˙̇̇̇

..œœ
jœœ ..œœ

jœœ

B b G m7

f

f
ww

realww
œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ
..œœ

jœœ ..œœ
jœœ

F
C

&

?

&
?

b

b
b
b

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

812

812

812

812

4 Œ œœ œœ œœ
for I can

Œ œœ œœ œœ

œœœ
œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

..œœ
jœœ ..œœ jœ

D m7

..˙˙ Œ
feel..˙̇ Œ
œœœœ œ œ œœœ œ
..œœ

jœœ ..œœ
jœ

G
7

m4

˙̇
Him˙̇

˙̇̇
˙̇

C 7

F

F

F

˙̇ ˙̇
in my˙̇ ˙̇

œœœ œ ˙̇̇
˙ œ œ

B b
C C

rit.

rit.

2

Words and Music by
LOYCE MITCHELL and 

MRS. LUTHER M. HUTCHINS
Arr. by Marty Hamby

My God Is Real

Copyright © 1979 Bridge Building Music (BMI) 
(adm. at CapitolCMGPublishing.com). 

All rights reserved. Used by permission. 

*CD POINTS:   Split-channel, CD: 1-6;   Stereo Trax, CD: 7-12;   Vocal Demo, CD: 13
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